

### Intradistrict Travel Mileage Chart

Distance (miles) between locaNons										
	Long Hill	Booth Hill	Daniels Farm	Frenchtown	Jane Ryan	Middlebrook	Tashua	Hillcrest	Madison	THS
Long Hill	---	5.50	3.50	3.50	1.50	1.50	1.50	3.50	2.00	4.00
Booth Hill	5.50	---	2.50	6.00	7.00	4.00	7.50	2.00	7.50	1.50
Daniels Farm	3.50	2.50	---	5.50	4.00	2.50	4.00	0.50	5.50	1.00
Frenchtown	3.50	6.00	5.50	---	2.50	2.50	4.50	5.00	3.00	5.50
Jane Ryan	1.50	7.00	4.00	2.50	---	1.00	2.00	3.50	2.00	3.50
Middlebrook / TECEC	1.50	4.00	2.50	2.50	1.00	---	3.00	2.00	3.00	2.50
Tashua	1.50	7.50	4.00	4.50	2.00	3.00	---	6.00	2.00	6.50
Hillcrest	3.50	2.00	0.50	5.00	3.50	2.00	6.00	---	5.00	0.50
Madison	2.00	7.50	5.50	3.00	2.00	3.00	2.00	5.00	---	5.50
THS	4.00	1.50	1.00	5.50	3.50	2.50	6.50	0.5	5.50	---